
 6.90

 6.90

 6.90

         6.90

4.50

4.80

5.00

5.20

4.20

4.20

1.80
2.20
0.80

2.00
2.20

4.80

GRILLED CHORIZO, GREEN PESTO, FETA CHEESE, FRESH TOMATOES, 
TOASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS & MIXED LEAVES

GRILLED HALLOUMI, ROASTED GARLIC HOUMOUS,
MEDITERRANEAN ROASTED VEGETABLES, OLIVES & MIXED LEAVES

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKEY SUN DRIED TOMATOES,  
BACON, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN CHEESE & MIXED LEAVES

SMOKED MACKEREL, CUCUMBER RIBBONS, CREAMY DILL 

Historically, thick slabs of coarse and usually stale 
bread were used before plates were invented. 
They became known as Trenchers.  The bread 

would soak up all the juices from your meal and 
be full of so much �avour people would literally 

‘eat their plate’.

Obviously we are not going to use stale bread, 
these will be ser ved on toasted ciabatta.

Pickled Pantry operates a table sharing
policy.  Please be considerate to our

other customers

St Mark’s Hil l ,  Surbiton
www.pickledpantry.co.uk
info@pickledpantry.co.uk

020 8399 4694

PLAIN SCONE,
 CLOTTED CREAM AND RASPBERRY JAM, 
AND YOUR CHOICE OF COFFEE OR TEA.

4.50
SUSTAINABLY SOURCED TUNA, MAYO & SPRING ONIONS 

MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE, MIXED LEAVES & FRESH TOMATO

CIDER ROASTED HAM, WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD & MIXED LEAVES

SOMERSET BRIE AND CRANBERRY

SMOKED BACON, SMOKEY SUNDRIED TOMATO, LEAVES & MAYO 

FREE RANGE EGG MAYO AND CRESS

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST, RED PESTO, MAYO & MIXED LEAVES 

avocado
bacon (2 rashers)
fresh tomato

cheddar cheese
cider roasted ham

(add bacon 2.20 )

(add avocado 1.80)

trenchers & salads

cream tea

t h e  t r e n c h e r

BLOOMER SANDWICHES

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

These items are only avai lable as an addit ion to a ful l  pr iced sandwich

 Trencher / Salad

plain chicken 2.20

(upgrade to a mug for 30p)

For allergy information and gluten free options please speak to your server
Gratuities are NOT included in your bil l ,  however they are most appreciated. 

DRESSING TOPPED WITH A POACHED EGG

(go Vegan and swap your halloumi for avocado)

5.90JAMES KNIGHT SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & CUCUMBER



2.50

3.00
3.50

2.20
1.30
0.70
1.60

2.70 7.70

7.70

 7.20

 5.00

7.60

4.50

 7.50 7.50 7.80

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

2.60

with toasted coconut

with toasted pumpkin seeds and honey

with banana, yoghurt and honey

raspberry jam, marmalade, marmite or peanut butter

(half a sandwich, carrot sticks, cherr y 
tomatoes, cucumber, crisps and a yoghurt) 

vine roasted tomatoes, poached egg, smoked bacon, Cumberland pork sausage,
white pudding, sautéed mushrooms and toasted bloomer 

vine roasted tomatoes, poached eggs, grilled halloumi, sautéed mushrooms, 
steamed spinach and toasted bloomer 

James Knight Scottish smoked salmon, free range eggs, with toasted bloomer 

Two free range eggs and 2 slices of toasted bloomer

THE PANTRY BREAKFAST   

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON & CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS

POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

VEGAN BREAKFAST

BRIOCHE BUN

EGGS, SOURDOUGH & HOLLANDAISE  (weekend special)
   Benedict   -      /  Florentine   -       /  Royale   -  

COCONUT MILK & BLUEBERRY PORRIDGE

BERRY & YOGURT BOWL

MIXED SEED, PEANUT BUTTER & COCONUT GRANOLA

OAT MILK & BANANA PORRIDGE

TOASTED BLOOMER AND PRESERVES

sautéed mushrooms 

steamed spinach 

scrambled egg

bacon (two rashers)
poached egg
preserves & butter
sausage

roasted vine tomatoes

Sandwich Platter

 

ham / cream cheese / jam

   Scrambled Eggs On Bloomer

Child’s Squash

BRUNCH

BREAKFAST

sides 

Children’s Menu

1.30toast
Theses items are only avai lable as an

addit ion to a ful l  pr iced brunch

3.50

3.00

1.00

Vine tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, steamed spinach, avocado
house beans and toasted bloomer

Crispy bacon or cumberland sausage 

avocado 1.80

Pickled Pantry operates a table sharing policy.  
Please be considerate to our other customers

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION 
ABOUT OUR OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICES

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT 
CELEBRATION CAKES

smoked salmon
3.00

additions

Toast & Sausage 3.50

Why not add?

Eggpresso & Soldiers 3.00
one soft egg, served in an espresso cup, 
with toasted soldiers 

with honey

CHORIZO SCRAMBLED EGGS  7.20
on toasted sourdough

house beans 2.50

For allergy information and gluten free options please speak to your server
Gratuities are NOT included in your bil l ,  however they are most appreciated. 


