

# TRENCHERS & SALADS

DRESSING TOPPED WITH A POACHED EGG

Trencher / Salad

GRILLED HALLOUMI, ROASTED GARLIC HOUMOUS,

MEDITERRANEAN ROASTED VEGETABLES, OLIVES & MIXED LEAVES
(go Vegan and swap your halloumi for avocado)

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKEY SUN DRIED TOMATOES,
BACON, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN CHEESE & MIXED LEAVES

GRILLED CHORIZO, GREEN PESTO, FETA CHEESE, FRESH TOMATOES,
TOASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS & MIXED LEAVES

SMOKED MACKEREL, CUCUMBER RIBBONS, CREAMY DILL

6.90



MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE, MIXED LEAVES & FRESH TOMATO	4.50
CIDER ROASTED HAM, WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD & MIXED LEAVES	4.80
SMOKED BACON, SMOKEY SUNDRIED TOMATO, LEAVES & MAYO	5.20
ROAST CHICKEN BREAST, RED PESTO, MAYO & MIXED LEAVES (add avocado 1.80)	4.80
SUSTAINABLY SOURCED TUNA, MAYO & SPRING ONIONS	5.00
JAMES KNIGHT SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE & CUCUMBER	5.90
SOMERSET BRIE AND CRANBERRY (add bacon 2.20)	4.20
FREE RANGE EGG MAYO AND CRESS	4.20

### ADDITIONAL ITEMS

avocado	1.80	cheddar cheese	2.00
bacon (2 rashers)	2.20	cider roasted ham	2.20
fresh tomato	0.80	plain chicken	2.20

These items are only available as an addition to a full priced sandwich



#### the trencher

Historically, thick slabs of coarse and usually stale bread were used before plates were invented. They became known as Trenchers. The bread would soak up all the juices from your meal and be full of so much flavour people would literally 'eat their plate'.

Obviously we are not going to use stale bread, these will be served on toasted ciabatta.



### **CREAM TEA**

PLAIN SCONE,
CLOTTED CREAM AND RASPBERRY JAM,
AND YOUR CHOICE OF COFFEE OR TEA.

4.50 (upgrade to a mug for 30p)



Pickled Pantry operates a table sharing policy. Please be considerate to our other customers

St Mark's Hill, Surbiton www.pickledpantry.co.uk info@pickledpantry.co.uk 020 8399 4694

For allergy information and gluten free options please speak to your server Gratuities are NOT included in your bill, however they are most appreciated.



# **BREAKFAST**

BERRY & YOGURT BOWL with toasted pumpkin seeds and honey	5.00
MIXED SEED, PEANUT BUTTER & COCONUT GRANOLA with banana, yoghurt and honey	5.00
COCONUT MILK & BLUEBERRY PORRIDGE with toasted coconut	5.00
OAT MILK & BANANA PORRIDGE with honey	4.50
TOASTED BLOOMER AND PRESERVES raspberry jam, marmalade, marmite or peanut butter	2.60

### Children's Menu

Sandwich Platter	3.50
ham / cream cheese / jam (half a sandwich, carrot sticks, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, crisps and a yogl	nurt)
Scrambled Eggs On Bloomer	3.00
Eggpresso & Soldiers one soft egg, served in an espresso cu with toasted soldiers	3.00 ap,
Toast & Sausage	3.50
Child's Squash	1.00

## BRUNCH

Crispy bacon or cumberland sausage



THE PANTRY BREAKFAST	/./0
vine roasted tomatoes, poached egg, smoked bacon, Cumberland pork sa white pudding, sautéed mushrooms and toasted bloomer	iusage,
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	7.70

vine roasted tomatoes, poached eggs, grilled halloumi, sautéed mushrooms, steamed spinach and toasted bloomer

VEGAN BREAKFAST
Vine tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, steamed spinach, avocado
house beans and toasted bloomer

7.60

SMOKED SALMON & CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS 7.20
James Knight Scottish smoked salmon, free range eggs, with toasted bloomer

CHORIZO SCRAMBLED EGGS
on toasted sourdough

POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST
Two free range eggs and 2 slices of toasted bloomer

7.20
5.00

BRIOCHE BUN 4.50

EGGS, SOURDOUGH & HOLLANDAISE (weekend special)

Benedict - 7.50 / Florentine - 7.50 / Royale - 7.80

#### SIDES

roasted vine tomatoes	2.50
sautéed mushrooms	2.70
scrambled egg	3.00
smoked salmon	3.50
steamed spinach	3.00
house beans	2.50

### **ADDITIONS**

avocado	1.80
bacon (two rashers)	2.20
poached egg	1.30
preserves & butter	0.70
sausage	1.60
toast	1.30

Theses items are only available as an addition to a full priced brunch

Pickled Pantry operates a table sharing policy. Please be considerate to our other customers

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICES

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT CELEBRATION CAKES